
Model

Laser power (kW)

Laser wavelength (nm)

Max pulse energy (mJ)

Weight of cleaning gun (kg) 

Length of cleaning gun line (m) 

Net weight of machine (kg) 

Overall dimensions (L*W*H, mm)

Cooling type

Languages 

Power supply  

HC

0.2-0.3

1064

5-15

0.85-1.3

5

40

600*275*556

Air cooling  

 Languages like Chinese, English, French

Single-phase 220V, 50/60HZ  

Easy to carry at indoor/outdoor work due to light weight 

Pulsed laser generator can make sure of high-quality cleaning 

Handheld cleaning gun, featuring light weight and feeling no tired after long work 

Air cooling, to reduce machine size and make cooling effects better 

Only power on, no extra consumables, needing much less costs

+86 188 5315 8301           senfeng@sfcnclaser.com

Laser Cleaning Machines     

Laser power: 200-300W
Net weight: 40kg 

Pulse Cleaning Series

www.senfenglaser.com

HC  (100HC/200HC/300HC/500HC/1000HC)


